IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
od

microprocessor controller, page 48 for micro
scrambler, page 77 for passive depolarizer
Ordering Information:
PSM — 002 —  —     —
Wavelength Range:
01 = 1260 - 1650 nm
02 = 970 - 1300 nm
O = without enclosure
E = with enclosure
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC, SC/PC, SC/APC, or
NC = no connectors
Others specify
Polarization Modules for Communications and Sensor Systems
Miniature Polarization Scrambler Module
Tech Info:    pp. 104, 215
FAQ:	 p. 221
  Specifications:
Temperature Range:
ST = standard
ET = Extended
 —